Ministry:

Month, Year:

Ministry of Attorney General and Ministry Responsible for Housing

November, 2022

CLIFF Number

Enter the Cliff

Name of Minister

Enter the name of the Minister the

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal
information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA.

Briefing Note type

Date Started

Enter the date the note was

Office, division
or branch

Enter the name of the

office, division, or

Date Completed

Enter the date the note was

num:ber fif note was sent to Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be Efmaonliecbonle Bk L branch that created reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)

CRATE substituted {e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services) Bl the note

634689 DAG Client Case Management - Integrated Program Agreement Information 2022-11-30 BCPS Wednesday November 1, 2022
633997 DAG s.17:5.19 Decision 2022-11-10 BCPS/CSB Thursday November 10, 2022
632670 DAG Prompt Payment Information 2022-11-10 JSB Tuesday Novemnber 15, 2022
633718 DAG s14 ' Information 2022-11-01 LSB Wednesday November 02, 2022
633947 DAG Information 2022-11-08 LSB Wednesday, November 09, 2022
633967 DAG Decision 2022-11-09 LSB Thursday November 10, 2022
633988 DAG Decision 2022-11-10 LSB Thursday November 10, 2022
634026 DAG Decision 2022-11-10 LSB Tuesday November 15, 2022
634074 DAG Information 2022-11-14 LSB Thursday November 17, 2022
633964 DAG Information 2022-11-14 LSB Tuesday November 15, 2022
634099 DAG Information 2022-11-16 LSB Tuesday Novemnber 15, 2022
634217 DAG Decision 2022-11-18 LSB Friday, November 18, 2022
634177 DAG Decision 2022-11-21 LSB Monday November 21, 2022
634254 DAG Decision 2022-11-21 LSB Tuesday November 22, 2022
634384 DAG Decision 2022-11-24 LSB Friday November 25, 2022
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